

City of Alexandria

301 King St., Room 2400 Alexandria, VA 22314

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: BAR14-0035 Name:

Type: BAR Case Status: Passed

File created: 2/6/2014 In control: Board of Architectural Review-Old and Historic

On agenda: 3/5/2014 Final action: 3/5/2014

Title: CASE BAR2014-0035

Request to partially demolish & capsulate at 5 Cameron St. APPLICANT: Blackwall Hitch Alexandria, LLC by Duncan W. Blair

Sponsors:

Indexes: Capsulation - Historic District, Demolition - Historic District

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. BAR2014-00035 & BAR2014-00036_Application.pdf, 2. BAR2014-00035 & BAR2014-

00036_Report.pdf

 Date
 Ver.
 Action By
 Action
 Result

 3/5/2014
 1
 Board of Architectural Review-Old deferred
 Fail

and Historic

CASE BAR2014-0035

Request to partially demolish & capsulate at 5 Cameron St.

APPLICANT: Blackwall Hitch Alexandria, LLC by Duncan W. Blair